Beckett 18" 1 Light Wall Light with LED Bulb Weathered Zinc 49723WZCL18
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
Energy Star Yes
Title 20 Compliant Yes
Dimensions
Base Backplate 5.00 X 9.00
Extension 13.25"
Weight 13.00 LBS
Height 18.00"
Width 12.25"
Light Source
Dimmable Yes
Lamp Included Included
Lamp Type A19
Light Source LED
Max or Nominal Watt 10W
# of Bulbs/LED Modules 1
Socket Type Medium
Socket Wire 150"
Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior Exterior
Location Rating Wet
Mounting Style Wall Mount
Mounting Weight 10.00 LBS
Photometrics
Color Rendering Index 92
Kelvin Temperature 3000K
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing
Diffuser Description Etched Seeded
Primary Material ALUMINUM
Product/Ordering Information
SKU 49723WZCL18
Finish Weathered Zinc
Style Arts and Crafts / Mission
UPC 783927563772
Finish Options
Weathered Zinc
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
49722WZC 49721WZC 49723WZC
49724WZC 49724WZCL18 49721WZCL18
Kichler.com 1